@ 34:N34 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - ElImschenhagen - Krdog RVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Albert-Schweitzer-Stralle A ab 05:36 06:06 08:36 08:50 09:10 09:30 19:10 19:40 20:39
Dr.-Eifling-Kaserne A 05:37 06:07 08:37 08:51 09:11 09:31 19:11  19:41 20:40
Birgerhaus Kronshagen A 05:38 06:08 08:38 08:53 09:13 09:33 19:13  19:43 |
Eichkoppelweg B | | | | | | | | 20:41
Suchsdorfer Weg A | | | | | | | | 20:42
Steindamm A | | | | | | | | 20:43
Heischberg A | | | | | | | | 20:45
Rathaus Kronshagen A 05:39 06:09 08:39 08:55 09:15 09:35 19:15 19:45 20:47
Villenweg A 05:40 06:10 08:40 08:56 09:16 09:36 19:16 19:46 20:48
Konigstein C 05:41 06:11 08:41 08:57 09:17 09:37 19:17  19:47 20:49
Dehnckestralle A 05:43 06:13 08:43 08:59 09:19 09:39 19:19 19:49 20:51
Gravelottestralle A 05:45 06:15 08:45 09:01 09:21 09:41 19:21  19:51 20:53
Wilhelmplatz A 05:46 06:16 08:46 09:03 09:23 09:43 19:23 19:53 20:54
Exerzierplatz A 05:48 06:18 08:48 09:05 09:25 09:45 19:25 19:55 20:56
Ziegelteich A 05:50 06:20 08:50 09:07 09:27 09:47 19:27 19:57 20:58
Hauptbahnhof C2 an 05:52 06:22 08:52 09:09 09:29 09:49 19:29 19:59 21:00
Hauptbahnhof C2 ab|04:50 05:23 05:53 06:23 08:53 09:10 09:30 09:50 19:30 20:00 20:35 21:05 21:35
Hummelwiese B 04:53 05:26 05:56 06:26 Alle 08:56 09:13 09:33 09:53 Alle 19:33 20:03 20:38 21:08 21:38
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad B 04:54 05:27 05:57 06:27 30 08:57 09:14 09:34 09:54 20 19:34 20:04 20:39 21:09 21:39
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstralle B 04:55 05:28 05:58 06:28 Min. 08:58 09:16 09:36 09:56 Min. 19:36 | | | |
Karlstal B 04:57 05:30 06:00 06:30 09:00 09:18 09:38 09:58 19:38 | | | |
KVG-Verwaltung D | | | | | | | | |  20:06 20:41 21:11 21:41
Raucherei B | | | | | | | | | 20:08 20:43 21:13 21:43
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring B 05:00 05:33 06:03 06:33 09:03 09:21 09:41 10:01 19:41 20:10 20:45 21:15 21:45
Bf. Schulen am Langsee B 05:01 05:34 06:04 06:34 09:04 09:22 09:42 10:02 19:42 20:11 20:46 21:16 21:46
Sophienhéhe B 05:02 05:35 06:05 06:35 09:05 09:23 09:43 10:03 19:43 20:12 20:47 21:17 21:47
Villacher Stralle B 05:03 05:36 06:06 06:36 09:06 09:25 09:45 10:05 19:45 20:14 20:48 21:18 21:48
Dornbusch B 05:04 05:37 06:07 06:37 09:07 09:27 09:47 10:07 19:47 20:16 20:49 21:19 21:49
Wiener Allee B 05:05 05:38 06:08 06:38 09:08 09:28 09:48 10:08 19:48 20:17 20:50 21:20 21:50
Teplitzer Allee B 05:06 05:39 06:09 06:39 09:09 09:29 09:49 10:09 19:49 20:18 20:51 21:21 21:51
Reichenberger Allee B 05:07 05:40 06:10 06:40 09:10 09:30 09:50 10:10 19:50 20:19 20:52 21:22 21:52
Bahnhof Elmschenhagen B 05:08 05:41 06:11 06:41 09:11 09:31 09:51 10:11 19:51 20:20 20:53 21:23 21:53
Pottberg B 05:09 05:42 06:12 06:42 09:12 09:32 09:52 10:12 19:52 20:21 20:54 21:24 21:54
Pottbergkrug B 05:10 05:43 06:13 06:43 09:13 09:33 09:53 10:13 19:53 20:22 20:55 21:25 21:55
Berchtesgadener Stralle B 05:11 05:44 06:14 06:44 09:14 09:34 09:54 10:14 19:54 20:23 20:56 21:26 21:56
Zeppelinring B 05:12 05:45 06:15 06:45 09:15 09:35 09:55 10:15 19:55 20:24 20:57 21:27 21:57
Am Wellsee A an| 05:13 05:46 06:16 06:46 09:16 09:36 09:56 10:16 19:56 20:25 20:58 21:28 21:58




@ 34:N34 Kronshagen - Hbf - Gaarden - ElImschenhagen - Krdog RVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 34 34 34 N34 N34 N34 N34
Albert-Schweitzer-StraRe A ab| 21:39 22:39

Dr.-Eifling-Kaserne A 21:40 22:40

Eichkoppelweg B 21:41 22:41

Suchsdorfer Weg A 21:42 22:42

Steindamm A 21:43 22:43

Heischberg A 21:45 22:45

Rathaus Kronshagen A 21:47 22:47

Villenweg A 21:48 22:48

Konigstein C 21:49 22:49

Dehnckestralle A 21:51 22:51

Gravelottestralle A 21:53 22:53

Wilhelmplatz A 21:54 22:54

Exerzierplatz A 21:56 22:56

Ziegelteich A 21:58 22:58

Hauptbahnhof C2 an|22:00 23:00

Hauptbahnhof C2 ab|22:05 22:35 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05
Hummelwiese D | 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07
Stormarnstralle B | | 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Barkauer Kreuz B | | 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
Diedrichstralle B | | 01:11 02:11 03:11 04:11
Ostring/B76 B | | 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
TOV B | [ 01:14 02:14 03:14 O4:lk
Alte Siedlung B | | 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hubertus B | | 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Buschkoppel B | | 01:16 02:16 03:16 04:16
Koélenberg B | | 01:17 02:17 03:17 04:17
Hummelwiese B 22:08 22:38 | | | |
Gablenzstralle/Hérnbad B 22:09 22:39 | | | |
KVG-Verwaltung D 22:11 22:41 | | | |
Raucherei B 22:13 22:43 | | | |
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring B 22:15 22:45 | | | |
Bf. Schulen am Langsee B 22:16 22:46 | | | |
Sophienhdhe B 22:17 22:47 | | | |
Villacher Stralle B 22:18 22:48 | | | |
Dornbusch B 22:19 22:49 01:19 02:19 03:19 04:19
Wiener Allee B 22:20 22:50 01:20 02:20 03:20 04:20
Teplitzer Allee B 22:21 22:51 01:21 02:21 03:21 04:21
Reichenberger Allee B 22:22 22:52 01:22 02:22 03:22 04:22
Bahnhof Elmschenhagen B 22:23 22:53 01:23 02:23 03:23 04:23
Pottberg B 22:24 22:54 01:24 02:24 03:24 04:24
Pottbergkrug B 22:25 22:55 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:25
Berchtesgadener Stralle B 22:26 22:56 01:25 02:25 03:25 04:25
Zeppelinring B 22:27 22:57 01:26 02:26 03:26 04:26
Am Wellsee A an|22:28 22:58 01:27 02:27 03:27 04:27




@ 34:N34 Kroog - EImschenhagen - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshaden RVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
Am Wellsee A ab 04:59 05:29 07:59 08:25 08:45 09:05 19:05 19:39 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37
Zeppelinring A 05:00 05:30 08:00 08:26 08:46 09:06 19:06 19:40 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38
Berchtesgadener Stralle A 05:01 05:31 08:01 08:27 08:47 09:07 19:07 19:41 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39
Pottbergkrug A 05:02 05:32 08:02 08:28 08:48 09:08 19:08 19:42 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40
Pottberg A 05:02 05:32 08:02 08:29 08:49 09:09 19:09 19:42 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40
Bahnhof EImschenhagen A 05:03 05:33 08:03 08:30 08:50 09:10 19:10 19:43 20:11 20:41 21:11  21:41
Reichenberger Allee A 05:04 05:34 08:04 08:31 08:51 09:11 19:11 19:44 20:12 20:42 21:12 21:42
Teplitzer Allee A 05:05 05:35 08:05 08:32 08:52 09:12 19:12 19:45 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43
Wiener Allee A 05:07 05:37 08:07 08:34 08:54 09:14 19:14 19:47 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45
Dornbusch A 05:08 05:38 08:08 08:35 08:55 09:15 19:15 19:48 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46
Villacher StralRe A 05:09 05:39 08:09 08:36 08:56 09:16 19:16 19:49 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47
Sophienhdhe A 05:10 05:40 08:10 08:37 08:57 09:17 19:17 19:50 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48
Bf. Schulen am Langsee A 05:11 05:41 08:11 08:39 08:59 09:19 19:19 19:51 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring C 05:13 05:43 08:13 08:41 09:01 09:21 19:21 | | [ | |
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring A | | | | | | | 19:53 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51
Karlstal A 05:15 05:45 08:15 08:44 09:04 09:24 19:24 | | | | |
KVG-Betriebshof Werftstrafle A 05:18 05:48 08:18 08:47 09:07 09:27 19:27 | | | | |
Raucherei A | | | | | | | 19:54 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52
KVG-Verwaltung c | | Alle | | | | Alle | 19:56 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54
Gablenzstralle/Hérnbad A 05:19 05:49 30 08:19 08:48 09:08 09:28 20 19:28 19:59 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57
Hummelwiese A 05:20 05:50 Min. 08:20 08:49 09:09 09:29 Min. 19:29 20:00 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58
Hauptbahnhof B2 an 05:22 05:52 08:22 08:51 09:11 09:31 19:31 20:02 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab|04:50 05:23 05:53 08:23 08:52 09:12 09:32 19:32 20:03 20:35 21:05 22:05
Ziegelteich B 04:53 05:26 05:56 08:26 08:55 09:15 09:35 19:35 20:06 20:38 21:08 22:08
Exerzierplatz B 04:54 05:27 05:57 08:27 08:56 09:16 09:36 19:36 20:07 20:39 21:09 22:09
Wilhelmplatz B 04:56 05:29 05:59 08:29 08:58 09:18 09:38 19:38 20:09 20:41 21:11 22:11
Gravelottestralle B 04:58 05:31 06:01 08:31 09:00 09:20 09:40 19:40 20:11 20:43 21:13 22:13
Dehnckestralle B 04:59 05:32 06:02 08:32 09:01 09:21 09:41 19:41 20:12 20:44 2114 22:14
Konigstein D 05:00 05:33 06:03 08:33 09:02 09:22 09:42 19:42 20:13 20:45 21:15 22:15
Villenweg B 05:01 05:34 06:04 08:34 09:03 09:23 09:43 19:43 20:14 20:46 21:16 22:16
Rathaus Kronshagen C 05:03 05:36 06:06 08:36 09:05 09:25 09:45 19:45 | | | |
Rathaus Kronshagen B | | | | | | | | 20:15 20:47 21:17 22:17
Birgerhaus Kronshagen B 05:05 05:38 06:08 08:38 09:07 09:27 09:47 19:47 | | | |
Heischberg B | | | | | | | | 20:177 20:49 21:19 22:19
Steindamm B | | | | [ [ [ | 20:19 20:51 21:21 22:21
Suchsdorfer Weg B | | | | | | | | 20:20 20:52 21:22 22:22
Eichkoppelweg A | | | | | | | | 20:21 20:53 21:23 22:23
Dr.-Eiling-Kaserne B 05:06 05:39 06:09 08:39 09:09 09:29 09:49 19:49 20:22 20:54 21:24 22:24
Albert-Schweitzer-Stralle A an|05:07 05:40 06:10 08:40 09:10 09:30 09:50 19:50 20:23 20:55 21:25 22:25




@ 34°:N3L4 Kroog - EImschenhagen - Gaarden - Hbf - Kronshaden

KVG

Giltig am 31.12.2025

Haltestellen

Silvester (31.12.)

Linie 34 34 N34 N34 N34 N34
Am Wellsee A ab|22:07 22:37 01:38 02:38 03:38 04:29
Zeppelinring A 22:08 22:38 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:30
Berchtesgadener Stralle A 22:09 22:39 01:39 02:39 03:39 04:31
Pottbergkrug A 22:10 22:40 01:40 02:40 03:40 04:32
Pottberg A 22:10 22:40 O01:41 02:41 03:41 04:32
Bahnhof EImschenhagen A 22:11 22:41 01:42 02:42 03:42 04:33
Reichenberger Allee A 22:12 22:42 01:42 02:42 03:42 04:34
Teplitzer Allee A 22:13 22:43 01:43 02:43 03:43 04:35
Wiener Allee A 22:15 22:45 O1:44 02:44 03:44 04:37
Dornbusch A 22:16 22:46 01:45 02:45 03:45 04:38
Villacher Stralle A 22:17 22:47 | | | |

Villacher Stralle B | | 01:46 02:46 03:46 04:39
Kolenberg A | | 01:48 02:48 03:48 04:41
Buschkoppel A | | 01:49 02:49 03:49 04:42
Hubertus A | | 01:50 02:50 03:50 04:43
Alte Siedlung A | | 01:51 02:51 03:51 OL4:44
TOV A | |  01:52 02:52 03:52 04:45
Ostring/B76 A | | 01:54 02:54 03:54 04:47
Diedrichstralle A | | 01:55 02:55 03:55 04:48
Barkauer Kreuz A | | 01:56 02:56 03:56 04:49
Stormarnstrale A | | 01:57 02:57 03:57 04:51
Hummelwiese C | | 01:59 02:59 03:59 04:53
Sophienhdhe A 22:18 22:48 | | | |

Bf. Schulen am Langsee A 22:19 22:49 | | | |

Preetzer Stralle/Ostring A 22:21 22:51 | | | |

Raucherei A 22:22 22:52 | | | |

KVG-Verwaltung C 22:24 22:54 | | | |

Gablenzstralle/Hérnbad A 22:27 22:57 | | | |

Hummelwiese A 22:28 22:58 | | | |

Hauptbahnhof B2 an|22:30 23:00 02:00 03:00 04:00 04:55




